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Ten generations were there from Adam until
Noah, to make known the extent of His long-
suffering,

for all the generations were provoking Him
until He brought upon them the flood.

Ten generations were there from Noah until
Abraham our father, to make known the
extent of His long-suffering,

for all the generations were provoking Him
until came Abraham our father and received
the recompense of them all.
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Adam
Seth
Enos
Cainan
Mahalaleel
Jared
Enoch
Methuselah
Lamech

0 Noah

P OoO~NO O, WNPE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Shem
Aparchshad
Shelah
Eber

Peleg

Reu

Serug
Nahor
Terah
Abraham




